Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
42258 19061
42259 19062
42261 4751108
42260 4751110
42263 19064
42264 19065
42262 4751835
42265 4751813

roadis

oiéduit insrantanéTectite FF

Diam.

12 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

22mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Genre : FF

Normes : NF
Garantie : 10 ans
Famille : Réduction
Matiere : Laiton

Diametres Filetage
12 mm 12x17 mm
12 mm 15x21 mm
14 mm 12x17 mm
14 mm 15x21 mm
16 mm 15x21 mm
18 mm 15x21 mm
22 mm 20x27 mm
22 mm 26x34 mm

Filetages

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

12x17 mm (3/8")

15x21 mm (1/2")

15x21 mm (1/2")

15x21 mm (1/2")

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1")

Prix

10,43€ HT

1,39€ HT

19,53€ HT

1,39€ HT

12,54€ HT

15,38€ HT

18,79€ HT

46,50€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Prix catalogue
A partir de

13,90€ HT
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